
Product name:

Product type:

Launched:

Product group:

Product code:

Total CO2  [kg]:

Total weight  [kg]:

Product info:

Materials in weight [kg] Reuse and recycle information

CO2 division [kg CO2e]

CO2 savings potential
through refurbishment: 34 kg

Combo

storage

2003

188

4028050

43,6

75,4

Martela Oyj

Product environmental card

29.10.2021

This product is designed to be long lasting and
withstand the test of time. When you no longer need
this product, a new user can gain value from it. Even
after a long use, the product can be refurbished or
remanufactured to obtain a new life. Left over
materials that cannot be reused can be recycled or
recovered as energy. The estimated CO2 savings
potential of refurbisment of this product is included
below.

Please contact us at www.martela.com

Steel
7 %

Aluminium
7 %

Plastic PP
1 %

Particle board
64 %

Waste
2 %

Energy
4 %

Package materials
2 %

Logistics
13 %

4,2

1,1

0,1

70,0

0,0 20,0 40,0 60,0 80,0

Steel

Aluminium

Plastic PP

Particle board



Product name:

Product type:

Launched:

Product group:

Product code:

Total CO2  [kg]:

Total weight  [kg]:

Product info:

Materials in weight [kg] Reuse and recycle information

CO2 division [kg CO2e]

Martela Oyj

Product environmental card

23.2.2021

This product is designed to be long lasting and
withstand the test of time. When you no longer need
this product, a new user can gain value from it. Even
after a long use, the product can be refurbished or
remanufactured to obtain a new life. Left over
materials that cannot be reused can be recycled or
recovered as energy. The estimated CO2 savings
potential of refurbisment of this product is included
below.

Please contact us at www.martela.com

wardrobe 60×44×166 cm, frame, shelf

and door melamine, keel over stopper

CO2 savings potential
through refurbishment: 31 kg

Combo

Storage

2003

188

4023751

39,7

46,0

Metal
21 %

Plastic
20 %

Particle board
42 %

Waste
2 %

Energy
4 %

Package materials
2 %

Logistics
9 %

1,7

2,1

42,1

0,0 10,0 20,0 30,0 40,0 50,0

Metal

Plastic

Particle board



Product name:

Product type:

Launched:

Product group:

Product code:

Total CO2  [kg]:

Total weight  [kg]:

Product info:

Materials in weight [kg] Reuse and recycle information

CO2 division [kg CO2e]

Martela Oyj

Product environmental card

23.2.2021

This product is designed to be long lasting and
withstand the test of time. When you no longer need
this product, a new user can gain value from it. Even
after a long use, the product can be refurbished or
remanufactured to obtain a new life. Left over
materials that cannot be reused can be recycled or
recovered as energy. The estimated CO2 savings
potential of refurbisment of this product is included
below.

Please contact us at www.martela.com

wardrobe 60×44×204 cm, frame, shelf

and door melamine, keel over stopper

CO2 savings potential
through refurbishment: 38 kg

Combo

Storage

2003

188

4023759

47,6

61,9

Metal
18 %

Plastic
17 %

Particle board
48 %

Waste
2 %

Energy
3 %

Package materials
2 %

Logistics
10 %

1,8

2,1

57,9

0,0 20,0 40,0 60,0 80,0

Metal

Plastic

Particle board



Product name:

Product type:

Launched:

Product group:

Product code:

Total CO2  [kg]:

Total weight  [kg]:

Product info:

Materials in weight [kg] Reuse and recycle information

CO2 division [kg CO2e]

Martela Oyj

Product environmental card

23.2.2021

This product is designed to be long lasting and
withstand the test of time. When you no longer need
this product, a new user can gain value from it. Even
after a long use, the product can be refurbished or
remanufactured to obtain a new life. Left over
materials that cannot be reused can be recycled or
recovered as energy. The estimated CO2 savings
potential of refurbisment of this product is included
below.

Please contact us at www.martela.com

80×44×204 cm, frame, self and doors

melamine, plinth plastic

CO2 savings potential
through refurbishment: 41 kg

Combo

Storage

2003

188

4024046

52,5

79,2

Metal
7 %

Plastic
17 %

Particle board
57 %

Waste
2 %

Energy
3 %

Package materials
2 %

Logistics
12 %

0,8

2,5

75,9

0,0 20,0 40,0 60,0 80,0

Metal

Plastic

Particle board



Product name:

Product type:

Launched:

Product group:

Product code:

Total CO2  [kg]:

Total weight  [kg]:

Product info:

Materials in weight [kg] Reuse and recycle information

CO2 division [kg CO2e]

CO2 savings potential
through refurbishment: 42 kg

Combo

Storage

2003

188

4040747

50,6

59,3

Martela Oyj

Product environmental card

23.2.2021

This product is designed to be long lasting and
withstand the test of time. When you no longer need
this product, a new user can gain value from it. Even
after a long use, the product can be refurbished or
remanufactured to obtain a new life. Left over
materials that cannot be reused can be recycled or
recovered as energy. The estimated CO2 savings
potential of refurbisment of this product is included
below.

Please contact us at www.martela.com

40x80x128 cm, frame and door

melamine, handle white

Metal
37 %

Plastic
4 %

Particle board
43 %

Waste
2 %

Energy
3 %

Package materials
2 %

Logistics
9 %

4,0

0,5

54,7

0,0 10,0 20,0 30,0 40,0 50,0 60,0

Metal

Plastic

Particle board



Product name:

Product type:

Launched:

Product group:

Total CO2:

3 mod 120cm, roller base

Materials and weights [kg] Reuse and recycle information

CO2 calculation [kg CO2e]

Total  48.7 kg

This product is designed to be long lasting and
withstand the test of time. When you no longer need
this product, a new user can gain value from it. Even
after a long use, the product can be refurbished or
remanufactured to obtain a new life. Left over
materials that cannot be reused can be recycled or
recovered as energy. The estimated CO2 savings
potential of refurbisment of this product is included
below.

Please contact us at www.martela.com

CO2 savings potential
through refurbishment: 39 kg

48.7 kg

Total 76 kg

2003

188

Martela Oyj

Product environmental card

18.12.2013

Combo

Storage

72,1

0,0

0,2

0,3

0,1

3,2

0 20 40 60 80

Particle board

Wood

Plastic

Steel

Metal

Aluminium

Particle board;
28,7

Wood; 0,00835

Plastic; 0,768

Aluminium; 9,47

Steel; 0,225
Metal; 0,67
Energy; 0,000914

Logistics; 5,85


